
Cloverfield N.S. 

Dromkeen, Co. Limerick 
www.cloverfieldns.com 061 384566 
“Chun Tosaigh Le Che ile” 

 

Féilire scoile:  2022-2023 
  

School closings are listed below: 

School re-opening  

  

Thursday, 1st September, 2022 

Mid-Term Break:  

   

Monday, 31st October, 2022 to 

Friday, 4th November, 2022 (inclusive) 

(Closing on Friday,28th / reopening on Monday, 7th  Nov.) 

Christmas Holidays Thursday, 22nd December, 2022 to 

Wednesday, 4th January 2023 (inclusive) 

(Closing on Wed 21st Dec /reopening on Thurs 5th Jan) 

Public Holiday Monday, 6th February, 2023 (St. Brigid’s) 

 

Mid-Term Break:  Thursday, 16th & Friday, 17th February 2023 

 

Public Holiday: 

 

Friday, 17th March 2023 (St. Patrick’s Day) 

 

Easter Holidays:   

 

Monday, 3rd April, 2023 to  

Friday, 14th April, 2023 (inclusive) 

(Closing on Fri, 31st March /reopening on Mon, 17th  Apr) 

May Public Holiday:  

 

Monday, 1st May, 2023 

June Public Holiday 

School Holiday 
Monday, 5th June, 2023 

Tuesday, 6th June, 2023 

Summer Holidays:   Closing on Tuesday, 27th June 2023  

 

Early closings to facilitate staff meetings: (12:00 closing) dates subject to change 

 Term 1:  Friday, 9th September 2022 

Term 2: Friday, 13th January 2023 

Term 3: Friday, 28th  April 2023 

Please keep school calendar in a safe place for reference throughout the year; 

will also be available on school website; Information for Parents 

Reminders and details of any Emergency closings will be sent out via text message 

Noreen O’ Dea, Principal 

http://www.cloverfieldns.com/

